
Deposits Surgical: Median  Median B  Median A  Special Deluxe   Suite 

(General, ENT, Dental, Plastic, Paediatric, Gynaec & Ophthal Surgery)

Grade I  40,000   65,000   70,000   1,05,000   1,20,000   1,60,000 

Grade II  70,000   1,00,000   1,15,000   1,50,000   1,80,000   2,40,000 

Grade III  85,000   1,20,000   1,40,000   2,30,000   2,65,000   3,60,000 

Grade III (Laparoscopy)  1,05,000   1,45,000   1,60,000   2,60,000   3,00,000   4,10,000 

Grade IV  1,15,000   1,65,000   1,90,000   3,15,000   3,70,000   4,75,000 

Grade IV (Laparoscopy)  1,25,000   1,80,000   2,10,000   3,45,000   3,90,000   5,00,000 

Grade V  1,40,000   2,20,000   2,40,000   4,10,000   4,75,000   6,30,000 

Grade V (Laparoscopy)  1,65,000   2,50,000   2,70,000   4,45,000   5,10,000   6,70,000 

Grade VI  2,00,000   3,00,000   3,25,000   4,85,000   5,70,000   7,45,000 

Grade VI (Laparoscopy)  2,25,000   3,25,000   3,45,000   4,95,000   5,85,000   7,55,000 

Grade VI B  3,30,000   4,60,000   4,90,000   7,35,000   8,35,000   10,80,000 

Note :       Special Implants are not included in the above mentioned rates.

(Ortho, Neuro, CVTS, Urology & Onco Surgery)      

Grade I  60,000   85,000   90,000   1,35,000   1,55,000   2,10,000 

Grade II  85,000   1,10,000   1,20,000   1,80,000   2,05,000   2,70,000 

Grade III  1,00,000   1,35,000   1,50,000   2,50,000   2,90,000   4,00,000 

Grade III (Laparoscopy)  1,10,000   1,50,000   1,65,000   2,70,000   3,10,000   4,20,000 

Grade IV  1,35,000   1,95,000   2,10,000   3,60,000   4,15,000   5,45,000 

Grade IV (Laparoscopy)  1,35,000   2,00,000   2,20,000   3,60,000   4,15,000   5,55,000 

Grade V  1,80,000   2,65,000   2,85,000   4,75,000   5,45,000   7,20,000 

Grade V (Laparoscopy)  1,85,000   2,75,000   3,05,000   4,85,000   5,60,000   7,35,000 

Grade VI  2,45,000   3,50,000   3,75,000   5,50,000   6,40,000   8,30,000 

Grade VI (Laparoscopy)  2,45,000   3,50,000   3,70,000   5,50,000   6,60,000   8,65,000 

Grade VI B  3,40,000   4,80,000   5,10,000   7,50,000   8,50,000   11,00,000 

Note :       Special Implants are not included in the above mentioned rates.

Specific Surgery Group      

Grade VI A-Neuro  (+ Cost of Implant)  2,80,000   3,90,000   4,15,000   6,05,000   7,00,000   9,10,000 

Grade VI CVTS (+ Cost of Valve)  3,10,000   4,20,000   4,60,000   6,40,000   7,30,000   9,10,000 

CVTS Open Heart  5,55,000   7,20,000   7,75,000   10,75,000   11,95,000   14,90,000 

CVTS Redo  7,25,000   9,20,000   9,90,000   13,30,000   14,55,000   17,90,000 

Grade VI Ortho (+ Cost of Implant)  2,50,000   3,40,000   3,65,000   5,25,000   6,15,000   7,90,000 

Grade VI Neuro (+ Cost of Implant)  2,55,000   3,65,000   3,90,000   5,75,000   6,75,000   8,75,000 

Grade VIB Ortho (+ Cost of Implant)  3,00,000   4,15,000   4,40,000   6,55,000   7,65,000   9,95,000 

Grade VIB Neuro (+ Cost of Implant)  4,05,000   5,50,000   6,00,000   8,55,000   9,65,000   12,20,000 

Grade VIB Neuro Complex (+ Cost of Implant)  4,05,000   5,60,000   6,10,000   8,90,000   10,20,000   13,00,000 

Grade VIB Neuro Complex Plus (+ Cost of Implant)  4,45,000   6,05,000   6,50,000   9,60,000   11,00,000   13,95,000 

Kidney Transplant - Donor  3,50,000   4,85,000   5,20,000   7,85,000   8,90,000   11,55,000 

Kidney Transplant - Donee  7,30,000   9,55,000   10,20,000   14,70,000   16,35,000   21,10,000 

Kidney Transplant - Cadavar  7,00,000   8,90,000   9,35,000   13,15,000   14,85,000   18,85,000 

Grade VI Cochlear (+ Cost of Implant)  1,95,000   2,85,000   2,95,000   4,65,000   5,50,000   7,25,000 

Gamma Knife  3,15,000   3,75,000   3,85,000   4,75,000   5,25,000   6,05,000 

Gamma Knife Privilege  3,15,000   3,75,000   3,85,000   4,75,000   5,65,000   6,55,000 

Cataract with IOL  70,000   1,00,000   1,15,000   2,10,000   2,40,000   3,10,000 

Minimally Invasive Surgery Grade V  4,05,000   5,10,000   5,30,000   7,20,000   7,95,000   9,80,000 

Minimally Invasive Surgery Grade VI  4,50,000   5,75,000   5,90,000   7,75,000   8,65,000   10,65,000 

Minimally Invasive Surgery Grade VI B  4,80,000   6,30,000   6,45,000   8,70,000   9,65,000   12,00,000 

Minimally Invasive Hernia - Ventral (Simple) Grade VI (+ Cost of Mesh and Trocar)  3,30,000   4,40,000   4,45,000   6,00,000   6,70,000   8,25,000 

Minimally Invasive Hernia - Ventral (Complex) Grade VIB (+ Cost of Mesh and Trocar)  4,00,000   5,40,000   5,45,000   7,55,000   8,40,000   10,50,000 

Minimally Invasive Hernia - Inguinal (Unilateral) Grade VI (+ Cost of Mesh and Trocar)  3,30,000   4,40,000   4,45,000   6,00,000   6,70,000   8,25,000 

Minimally Invasive Hernia - Inguinal (Bilateral) Grade VIB (+ Cost of Mesh and Trocar)  3,80,000   5,10,000   5,15,000   7,20,000   8,00,000   9,95,000 

Cadaver - Liver Transplant  - Donor  3,50,000   -     -     -     -     -   

Cadaver - Liver Transplant  - Donee  -     -     1 , 0,000   -     -     -   8 5

Live - Liver Transplant  - Donor  -     -     8,50,000   -     -     -   

Live - Liver Transplant  - Donee  -     -     1 , 0,000   -     -     -   8 5

TKR - Unilateral (+ Cost of Implant)  2,65,000   3,85,000   4,00,000   6,00,000   7,00,000   9,10,000 

TKR - Bilateral (+ Cost of Implant)  3,75,000   5,65,000   5,85,000   9,05,000   10,60,000   13,80,000 

THR - Unilateral (+ Cost of Implant)  2,75,000   3,95,000   4,10,000   6,10,000   7,10,000   9,20,000 

THR - Bilateral (+ Cost of Implant)  3,90,000   5,80,000   6,00,000   9,20,000   10,75,000   13,95,000 

Note :    Special implants like Cochlear implant, Heart valve, Pacemaker, Ortho & Neuro implants, Stent, Mesh, Trocar, etc. are not included above.
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Bed charges are calculated from 11:00 am to 11:00 am irrespective of the time of admission. If the discharge is delayed beyond 11:00 am till 3:00 pm half day's bed charges will be charged for the day.  
Schedule of Deposits and all charges are subject to change without prior  notice. Demand Draft / Pay Order is to be made in favour of " ". Cash P. D.Hinduja National  Hospital & Medical Research Centre
Transaction Limit: Rs. 1,99,999/- for admission w.e.f. 01-April-2017. Online Payment : Can be done through our website www.hindujahospital.com. Credit Card : We accept Visa, Master Cards & American 
Express Cards (Maestro Cards are not accepted). NEFT Bank Details : IndusInd Bank Account No : 100013463987; Account Name: National Health & Education Society; IFSC Code: INDB0000503. Please 
bring bank acknowledgement slip with UTR number (Contact front office / customer service executive for any other details).

Accomodation

  Median    Median B    Median A    Special   Deluxe     Suite

Ambulatory PH Monitoring / Fecal Microbine Transplantation 
 (FMT) / Grade II LGI Therapeutic / Grade II UGI Therapeutic  7,850   11,000 11,100   15,800   19,300   22,550 

Gr I EUS Diagnostic / Gr I LGI Diagnostic Full / Gr I LGI 
 Diagnostic Short / Gr I UGI Diagnostic Extended  7,800   10,300   10,800 13,700   18,800   23,500 

Grade I UGI Diagnostic  6,200   8,400   8,650   11,000   13,600   17,050 

Grade III LGI Therapeutic  11,050   15,450   15,750   22,200   27,200   31,750 

Grade III UGI Therapeutic  9,450   13,200   13,300   18,950   23,100   27,000 

Grade IV LGI Therapeutic  13,400   18,950   19,150   27,000   33,050   38,650 

Grade IV UGI Therapeutic  11,250   15,850   15,950   22,650   27,600   32,250 

Grade V LGI Therapeutic  15,750   22,100   22,300   31,550   38,600   45,150 

Grade V UGI Therapeutic  14,150   19,800   19,950   28,350   34,600   40,350 

Grade VI A UGI Therapeutic  25,500   35,650   36,000   51,150   62,300   72,750 

Grade VI LGI Therapeutic  19,700   27,700   27,950   39,400   48,200   56,450 

Grade VI UGI Therapeutic  17,450   24,350   24,650   34,950   42,550   49,650 

Bronchoscopy With Bal  10,300   13,000   13,100   18,700   18,700   21,200 

Bronchoscopy With Endobroncheal Biopsy  12,100   15,500   15,700   22,200   22,200   25,200 

Cath / DSA / EP Lab Charges :      

Cardiac Catheterisation / Coronary Angiography  16,900   23,000   23,000   29,800   31,000   36,900 

Angioplasty / Carotid Angioplasty / Peripheral Angioplasty / Device Closure  63,000   74,000   74,000   87,000   91,000   1,02,500 

Permanent Pacemaker  48,000   56,000   56,000   66,000   69,000   79,000 

2nd Session Angioplasty  32,000   38,000   38,000   44,500   46,500   53,000 

Balloon Angioplasty  41,000   48,000   48,000   56,000   58,000   66,000 

EP Diagnostic  27,500   32,500   32,500   38,500   40,000   45,500 

EP Therapeutic  64,000   76,000   76,000   89,500   93,500   1,06,000 

DSA 4 Vessels Angiogram  25,500   29,800   29,800   41,500   43,400   49,100 

DSA Embolization  51,400   60,600   60,600   75,500   78,800   89,400 

DSA Lab Neuro Intervention Grade A  62,500   88,800   89,600   1,06,400   1,11,100   1,21,900 

DSA Lab Neuro Intervention Grade B  78,600   1,02,400   1,03,600   1,25,700   1,30,100   1,46,300 

DSA Lab Neuro Intervention Grade C  92,100   1,14,100   1,15,200   1,46,800   1,51,000   1,72,400 

DSA Lab PTBD  27,200   34,900   34,900   40,800   42,700   48,400 

Other Charges :      

Patient Protective Consumables - ICU  980   980   980   980   980   980 

Patient Protective Consumables - Ward  340   340   340   340   340   340 

Diet Assessment and Planning  1,200   1,500   1,660   1,910   1,910   2,040 

Diet Re-Assessment & Consultation  780   980   1,080   1,250   1,250   1,330 

Med Administrative Charge  850   850   850   850   850   850 

Veer Savarkar Marg, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 (INDIA)
Tel : 022 62529000 / 022 69248000 / 022 62529004
For doctors appointments - 022 67668181 / 022 45108181
e-mail : info@hindujahospital.com Visit us at : www.hindujahospital.com

*For details of the room features visit: https://www.hindujahospital.com/for-patients/inpatients.html

Category Features Charges

Suite Two elegant rooms (patient room & relative room) with attached bath with closet, Sofa and recliner chair for 
 patient's relative, Pantry with mini fridge,electric kettle & Microwave, Two TV sets Two telephones with STD/ISD  Rs. 25,600
 facilities, Electronic safe for keeping the valuables, Complimentary newspaper, & magazine, Welcome kit with 
 slippers, Complimentary fruit basket, exclusive medicine box on discharge. 

Deluxe An exclusive private room with attached bath, Comfortable sofa for patient's relative, TV, Telephone with STD/ISD 
 facilities, Electronic safe for keeping the valuables, Complimentary newspaper & Magazine, Welcome kit with  Rs. 14,800
 slippers, exclusive medicine box on discharge. 

Special Rs. 11,100 A private room with attached bath, Comfortable sofa for patient's relative, TV , Telephone with STD/ISD facilities,  
 Complimentary newspaper & Magazine, Welcome kit with slippers, exclusive medicine box on discharge.   

Median A Rs. 5,700 A twin sharing room with attached bath, Sofa for patient's relative, Telephone with STD/ISD facilities,   
 Complimentary newspaper, welcome kit.

Median B . Rs. 4,400 A twin sharing cubical with common bath in the wing, Sofa for patient's relative  

Median Rs. 3,300 4 to 6 patients in a cubical with common bath in the wing, Chair for patient's relative. 



  Median    Median B    Median A    Special   Deluxe     Suite

Doctor Fees :      

Cardiac Catheterisation / Coronary Angiography  11,800   20,500   20,500   31,600   39,700   51,100 

Cardiologist Fee Angioplasty / Carotid Angioplasty / Peripheral 
Angioplasty / Device Closure / Permanent Pacemaker  55,000   97,000   97,000 1,46,000 1,77,000 2,35,000 

2nd Session Angioplasty  27,000   48,000   48,000   72,000   90,000   1,15,000 

Balloon Angioplasty  32,000   49,000   49,000   97,000   1,22,000   1,57,000 

EP Diagnostic  17,900   30,800   30,800   46,700   58,000   74,600 

EP Therapeutic  50,000   87,000   87,000   1,31,000   1,64,000   2,11,000 

Cardiologist Stand By O. T.  10,500   14,400   18,500   23,100   26,100   29,400 

Surgeon Stand By Cath Lab  10,500   10,500   10,500   10,500   10,500   10,500 

Nephrologist Fee Kidney Transplant  32,000   74,000   75,000   1,59,000   1,91,000   2,54,000 

Neurologist Assistance Charges  10,500   14,500   19,000   23,000   24,500   28,000 

DSA 4 Vessels Angiogram  12,500   21,000   21,000   33,400   41,300   53,200 

DSA Embolisation  37,500   56,300   56,300   1,21,500   1,51,800   1,96,200 

DSA Neuro Intervention Grade A  61,400   1,10,300   1,11,400   1,88,000   2,36,600   3,09,600 

DSA Neuro Intervention Grade B  68,200   1,24,500   1,25,600   2,12,400   2,54,700   3,34,000 

DSA Neuro Intervention Grade C  83,600   1,48,900   1,50,600   2,55,100   3,06,500   4,01,500 

DSA PTBD  19,900   34,900   34,900   52,900   66,100   85,200 

Grade I UGI Diagnostic Scopy  8,500   10,500   11,000   19,000   21,500   26,500 

Grade I EUS Diagnostic / LGI Diagnostic Full / LGI Diagnostic 
Short / UGI Diagnostic Extended  9,400   12,100   12,200   19,600 22,900   27,700 

Grade II LGI Therapeutic Scopy / UGI Therapeutic Scopy / 
Ambulatory PH Monitoring / Fecal Microbine Transplantation (FMT)  14,000   16,500   16,500   24,500   29,000   37,000 

Grade III LGI Therapeutic  23,500   27,500   28,000   41,000   48,500   61,500 

Grade III UGI Therapeutic  16,500   20,000   20,500   29,500   34,500   44,000 

Grade IV LGI Therapeutic  27,000   32,000   32,000   48,000   56,000   71,000 

Grade IV UGI Therapeutic  23,500   27,500   28,000   41,000   48,500   61,500 

Grade V LGI Therapeutic  37,000   43,000   44,000   63,000   75,000   95,000 

Grade V UGI Therapeutic  33,000   40,000   41,000   59,000   69,000   88,000 

Grade VI A UGI Therapeutic  53,000   63,000   64,000   93,000   1,11,000   1,41,000 

Grade VI LGI Therapeutic  47,000   55,000   56,000   82,000   97,000   1,23,000 

Grade VI UGI Therapeutic  40,000   48,000   49,000   71,000   83,000   1,06,000 

Bronchoscopy With Bal / with Endobroncheal Biopsy  11,500   18,500   18,500   36,000   36,000   38,500 

Anaesthesia Charge :      

GA Cath / DSA Lab Complex Diagnostic  2,100   3,600   3,800   5,600   5,600   5,900 

GA Cath Lab Complex Therapy  8,100   11,600   12,000   23,200   23,700   25,600 

GA Cath Lab Simple DIAG  1,600   2,100   2,700   3,700   3,700   4,000 

GA Cath Lab Simple Thera  4,300   6,000   6,400   12,100   12,300   13,200 

Grade I  2,400   3,300   3,400   6,600   7,200   9,600 

Grade II  3,900   6,800   7,100   12,000   14,100   18,800 

Grade III  4,800   9,500   9,600   21,000   24,700   32,700 

Grade IV  7,000   16,200   16,200   37,300   44,800   59,400 

Grade V  11,200   25,900   26,300   55,700   66,800   88,900 

Grade VI  21,400   38,500   38,900   65,500   81,900   1,07,100 

Grade VI A  23,800   43,400   43,800   73,900   88,200   1,15,500 

GRADE VI B  29,400   51,800   52,500   88,600   1,06,000   1,39,000 

CVTS Open Heart  29,400   53,000   54,000   97,000   1,17,400   1,53,800 

CVTS Redo  33,700   61,200   62,100   1,03,900   1,25,800   1,65,100 

Cataract With IOL  6,300   11,900   12,100   31,600   36,100   41,800 

Theatre Charges (Per Hour) :      

Grade I  6,500   9,300   9,500   18,900   21,200   26,500 

Grade II  8,000   10,900   11,200   19,400   21,900   27,100 

Grade III  9,500   12,400   12,900   19,900   22,600   27,700 

Grade IV  9,900   13,300   13,700   21,100   23,300   28,900 

Grade V  10,600   13,900   14,300   23,100   24,600   29,900 

Grade VI  12,000   16,200   16,500   27,100   27,100   33,200 

Laparoscopy- Grade III  11,000   14,300   14,700   24,200   24,200   29,400 

Laparoscopy- Grade IV  11,500   15,300   15,600   25,600   25,600   31,100 

Laparoscopy- Grade V  12,800   16,700   17,000   25,600   28,000   33,100 

Laparoscopy- Grade VI  13,200   17,300   17,600   26,600   28,900   34,100 

Cataract Without IOL / With IOL  6,900   9,100   9,500   14,600   14,600   17,300 

Neurosurgery & Orthopaedic Grade V  12,100   16,000   16,400   24,700   26,300   31,700 

Neurosurgery & Orthopaedic Grade VI  12,700   16,500   16,900   25,400   27,800   32,700 

CVTS Grade V  14,100   18,700   19,100   26,200   28,400   33,700 

CVTS Grade VI  16,800   21,900   22,400   30,700   33,300   39,700 

  Median    Median B    Median A    Special   Deluxe     Suite

Deposits Medical:      

Regular  1,00,000   1,10,000   1,20,000   1,45,000   1,55,000   1,75,000 

ICU / ICCU  1,65,000   1,80,000   2,20,000   2,70,000   2,70,000   3,25,000 

PICU / NICU  1,30,000   1,55,000   1,75,000   2,25,000   2,35,000   3,00,000 

Cardiac Catheterisation / Coronary Angiography  52,000   70,000   71,000   98,000   1,10,000   1,42,000 

Angioplasty / Carotid Angioplasty  2,65,000   3,15,000   3,35,000   4,00,000   4,40,000   5,20,000 

Peripheral Angioplasty / Device Closure  1,95,000   2,40,000   2,55,000   3,25,000   3,65,000   4,40,000 

2nd Session Angioplasty  4,40,000   5,20,000   5,45,000   6,60,000   7,10,000   8,45,000 

Balloon Angioplasty  2,00,000   2,30,000   2,40,000   2,90,000   3,15,000   3,70,000 

Permanent Pacemaker  2,05,000   2,65,000   2,75,000   3,55,000   3,95,000   4,85,000 

EP Diagnostic  1,05,000   1,20,000   1,25,000   1,50,000   1,65,000   2,00,000 

EP Therapeutic  1,65,000   2,10,000   2,25,000   2,85,000   3,20,000   3,90,000 

DSA 4 Vessels Angiogram  1,10,000   1,20,000   1,25,000   1,60,000   1,65,000   2,00,000 

DSA Embolisation  2,10,000   2,60,000   2,75,000   3,40,000   3,70,000   4,45,000 

DSA Neuro Intervention Grade A  2,45,000   3,10,000   3,30,000   4,20,000   4,60,000   5,50,000 

DSA Neuro Intervention Grade B  2,80,000   3,60,000   3,85,000   4,85,000   5,35,000   6,45,000 

DSA Neuro Intervention Grade C  3,80,000   4,75,000   5,05,000   6,35,000   6,95,000   8,35,000 

DSA PTBD  1,40,000   1,70,000   1,80,000   2,25,000   2,45,000   3,00,000 

BMT Stem Cell Harvesting (Autologous / Allogenic)  1,15,000   -     1,45,000   1,65,000   1,70,000   -   

BMT Bone Marrow Transplant (Autologous)  6,75,000   -     9,55,000   9,80,000   10,65,000   -   

BMT Bone Marrow Transpant (Allogenic)  18,95,000   -     24,90,000   25,30,000   26,55,000   -   

Reservation :      

Operation Theatre  5,000   5,000   5,000   5,000   5,000   5,000 

Cardiac Catheterisation / Coronary Angiography  2,500   2,500   2,500   2,500   2,500   2,500 

Cardiac Surgery/Angioplasty/Kidney Transplant/Gamma Knife  20,000   20,000   20,000   20,000   20,000   20,000 

Cath Lab Package ( Day Care ):      

Angiography Package / Radial Package (SSS)  -     -     34,000   50,000   -     -   

Radial Package (Lounge)  -     -     30,000   -     -     -   

Cardiac Catheterisation Package  -     -     35,000   51,000   -     -   

Cardiac Cath Combo Package  -     -     67,000   88,000   -     -   

Note : Special implants like Stent, Pacemaker, Device Closure, Balloon, Other implants, etc. are not included in the above mentioned rates.  

            Cath Lab packages include material and pharmacy only up to : Angiography (Radial / Femoral) - Rs. 12,000, Cardiac Cath - Rs. 14,000  
            and Cardiac Cath (Combo) - Rs. 18,000.      

Charges      
Bed Charges :      

Regular  3,300   4,400   5,700   11,100   14,800   25,600 

Day Care  -     -     3,650   -     -     -   

SSS  -     -     5,100   10,200   -     -   

ICU  12,000   12,000   18,750   18,750   18,750   18,750 

PICU/ NICU  5,400   6,800   7,900   13,000   14,500   21,000 

Intensive Care (ICU/ICCU)  3,200   3,200   4,750   4,750   4,750   4,750 

Intensive Care (PICU/ NICU)  2,600   2,600   3,400   4,250   4,250   5,200 

Additional Bed Charges  4,150   5,500   7,150   13,900   18,500   32,000 

Bed Charges Positive Isolation  3,300   -     11,100   11,100   14,800   -   

Bed Charges Paediatric Isolation  -     -     5,400   -     -     -   

Visit Charges :      

Visit Charges 1st Visit  2,700   2,700   3,100   4,000   4,650   5,800 

Visit Charges Subsequent / Referral / Anaesthesia  1,800   1,800   2,300   3,100   3,800   4,700 

Surgeon Fees :      

Grade I  7,000   9,800   10,100   19,700   22,100   29,000 

Grade II  11,600   20,500   21,500   36,300   43,000   56,900 

Grade III  14,500   28,500   29,000   63,500   75,000   99,000 

Grade IV  21,000   49,000   49,000   1,13,000   1,36,000   1,80,000 

Grade V  32,000   74,000   75,000   1,59,000   1,91,000   2,54,000 

Grade VI  61,000   1,10,000   1,11,000   1,87,000   2,34,000   3,06,000 

Grade VI A Neuro  68,000   1,24,000   1,25,000   2,11,000   2,52,000   3,30,000 

Grade VI B (Neuro/Ortho/Gen/Uro)  84,000   1,48,000   1,50,000   2,53,000   3,03,000   3,97,000 

Grade VI B (Neuro Complex)  1,03,000   1,85,000   1,87,000   3,16,000   3,78,000   4,96,000 

Grade VI B (Neuro Complex Plus)  1,24,000   2,21,000   2,24,000   3,79,000   4,54,000   5,95,000 

CVTS Open Heart  1,03,000   1,85,000   1,87,000   3,16,000   3,78,000   4,96,000 

CVTS  Redo  1,24,000   2,21,000   2,24,000   3,79,000   4,54,000   5,95,000 

Cataract With IOL  19,000   36,000   36,500   95,500   1,09,500   1,26,500 

Note : Assistant charge as per respective surgery grade will be applicable. 

Note : 5% GST applicable on room tariff above 5000/- (Except for ICU)

Note : 5% GST applicable on room tariff above 5000/- (Except for ICU)
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